Eligible List Posting

e
DN

A a
I A

iz
E 2|
E
\v,\,
4
Fag

-
i
/4

-
o
e
. 0

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

Eligible List Score Report

List ID: 104404 Permanent PBT

Class: 1244 Senior Human Resources Analyst

Working Title: 1244 Senior Human Resources Analyst

Post: 11/9/2020 Cert Rule: Rule of Ten Scores
Inspection Start: 11/10/2020 Inspection End: 11/17/2020

List Notes:

Number of Eligibles on List: 23

Distribution of Scores

Rank

© 00 N O g b~ W N P

[ S
w N B O

11/9/2020 11:11:30 AM

https://jobapscloud.com/SF Admin/EListPosting.asp?FirstCol=Rank& SummaryOnly=true

Final Score

970
895
880
835
820
805
795
775
760
750
745
730
715

List Type:

Scope:

Duration:

Adoption:

CPE

Page 1 of 1

HUman Services Agency

6 Months
11/18/2020

Number of Eligibles at this Rank

P RPN P O NRPRDNRERRNBR

11/9/2020



