Eligible List Posting Page 1 of 1



City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources Eligible List Score Report

List ID: 104404 Permanent PBT List Type: CPE

Class: 1244 Senior Human Resources Analyst Scope: HUman Services Agency

Working Title: 1244 Senior Human Resources Analyst

 Post:
 11/9/2020
 Cert Rule:
 Rule of Ten Scores
 Duration:
 6 Months

 Inspection Start:
 11/10/2020
 Inspection End:
 11/17/2020
 Adoption:
 11/18/2020

List Notes:

Number of Eligibles on List: 23

Distribution of Scores

Rank	Final Score	Number of Eligibles at this Rank
1	970	1
2	895	2
3	880	1
4	835	1
5	820	1
6	805	4
7	795	1
8	775	2
9	760	5
10	750	1
11	745	2
12	730	1
13	715	1

11/9/2020 11:11:30 AM